
Day Date 08:30 10:30 13:30

Tuesday 1395/12/17 Pathophysiology of Pulmonary Diseases

Monday 1395/12/23 Pulmonary Diseases  (farmacology - pathoogy)

Wednesday 96/1/16 introduction (Pathophysiology1)

Saturday 96/2/9 Basic  C linical S kills  (Pathophysiology1)

Tuesday 96/2/19 Pathophysiology of Rheumatologic  Diseases

Monday 96/2/25 Rheumatologic  Diseases  (farmacology - pathoogy)

Wednesday 96/2/27 Nephrological diseases  (farmacology - pathoogy)

Tuesday 96/3/2 Pathophysiology of Nephrological diseases

Saturday 96/3/27 Pathophysiology of C ardiovascular Diseases

Sunday 96/3/28 Pathophysiology of Hematological Diseases

Tuesday 96/3/30 Medical Pharmacology Lab

Wednesday 96/3/31 C ardiovascular Diseases  (farmacology - pathoogy)

Wednesday 96/4/7  Hematological Diseases  (farmacology - pathoogy) (92 - B )

Saturday 96/4/10 clinical Immunology2 (Pathophysiology2) (92- B)

Tuesday 96/4/27 Endocrinology & Metabolism disorders

Saturday 96/4/31 Endocrinology & Metabolism disorders  (farmacology - pathoogy)

Wednesday 96/5/4 Forensic  & O ccupational Medicine  (teoretical and practical)

Sunday 96/5/8 C linical Toxicology  

Wednesday 96/5/11 S tatistics  

Saturday 96/5/14 C linical Epidemiology 

Monday 96/5/23 Pathophysiology of G astrointestinal Diseases

Saturday 96/5/28 G astrointestinal Diseases  (farmacology - pathoogy)

Wednesday 96/6/1 clinical Immunology1

Sunday 96/6/5 Basic  C linical S kills  Lab (AS Q )
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